God’s New Testament Economy Reading Schedule: Dec 8t — March 6t 2020

Each day's portion BEGINS with the section title listed, and ENDS with the next day's title. That is, read until you reach the section for the next day.

For example, on Dec 8, begin reading from Chapter 1, under “Chapter One: An Introductory Word” and continue reading until “The Spirit as the
Son with the Father—the Consummation of the Triune God”, which is the section for the next day (Dec gt?).

If you miss a day or more, do not feel you need to catch up. Just continue reading the current day's portion.

You can also follow the reading schedule online at: www.ministrybooks.org/reading
1) Create an account.
2) Click “Share” a plan.
3) Under “Join an Existing Reading Plan”, in the box titled “Shared Reading Plan Name”, enter: GNTE
4) Enter your own personal name for the plan, or name it the same, and click “Submit”.
5) The schedule will now be added and located under “My Plans”.

Book Key:
GNTE = God’s New Testament Economy

Lord's Day 8-Dec-19 Chap1 GNTE CHAPTER ONE AN INTRODUCTORY WORD

Monday 8-Dec-19 Chap1 GNTE  The Spirt as the Son with the Father—the Consummation of the Triune God
Tuesday 10-Dec-19 Chap2 GNTE CHAPTER TWO THE WORD'S INCARNATION AND THE SON'S LIVING ON THE H
Wednesday 11-Dec-19 Chap2 GNTE THE SON'S LIVING ON THE EARTH

Thursday  12-Dec-19 Chap2 GNTE  Working with the Father

Friday 13-Dec-19 Chap3 GNTE INHIS HUMANITY

Saturdaﬁ 14-Dec-19 Chaﬁ 3 GNTE  WITHHIS DIVINITY

Lord's Day 15-Dec-19 Chap4 GNTE PASSING THROUGH DEATH

Monday 16-Dec-19 Chap5 GNTE CHAPTER FIVE THE SON'S RESURRECTION IN HIS DIVINITY WITH HIS HUMANIT
Tuesday 17-Dec-19 Chapb GNTE  Bringing Forth Many Brothers

Wednesday 18-Dec-19 Chap6 GNTE THE SON BEING THE FATHER AND THE SPIRIT

Thursday  19-Dec-19 Chap6 GNTE CONVICTING THE WORLD CONCERNING SIN, RIGHTEOUSNESS, AND JUDGMH
Friday 20-Dec-19 Chap7 GNTE CHAPTER SEVEN THE SON'S ASCENSION AND THE BAPTISM IN THE SPIRIT (1

Saturda 21-Dec-19 Chap 7 GNTE  THE ALL-INCLUSIVE AND CONSUMMATED SPIRIT BEING THE BREATH AND THE







Lord's Day 22-Dec-19

CHAPTER EIGHT THE SON'S ASCENSION AND THE BAPTISM IN THE SPIRIT (2)
THE HEAD AND THE CHURCH, HIS BODY

THE REALITY OF GOD'S GOVERNMENTAL ADMINISTRATION

THE NEW TESTAMENT BLESSINGS

Paul's Experience

CHAPTER ELEVEN THE SPIRIT OF LIFE

The Spirit of the Divine Sonshi

Chap 8 GNTE
Chap 8 GNTE
Chap 8 GNTE
Chap 9 GNTE
Chap 10 GNTE
Chap 11 GNTE
Chap 11 GNTE

SEARCHING CHRIST AS THE DEFPTHS OF GOD

CHAPTER THIRTEEN THE TRANSFORMING SPIRIT

CHAPTER FOURTEEN THE SPIRIT AS THE BLESSING OF THE GOSPEL

THE SPIRIT BEING SUPFPLIED TO THE BELIEVERS BY THE HEARING OF FAITH
The Father Strengthening the Members of the Body through the Spirit for Christ to Ma
The Believers Living Christ and Magnifying Him

THE REALITY OF THE GOSPEL

Chap 12 GNTE
Chap 13 GNTE
Chap 14 GNTE
Chap 14 GNTE
Chap 15 GNTE
Chap 15 GNTE
Chap 16 GNTE

CHAPTER SEVENTEEN THE ETERNAL SPIRIT OF GRACE AND THE SPIRIT OF E
THE ETERNAL SPIRIT

CHAPTER EIGHTEEN THE SPIRIT OF CHRIST

CHAPTER NINETEEN THE ANOINTING SPIRIT

CHAPTER TWENTY THE SEVEN SPIRITS (1)

THE ECONOMICAL TRINITY IN REVELATION

THE REVELATION AND THE TESTIMONY OF JESUS CHRIST

Chap 17 GNTE
Chap 17 GNTE
Chap 18 GNTE
Chap 19 GNTE
Chap 20 GNTE
Chap 20 GNTE
Chap 21 GNTE

Chap 22 GNTE
Chap 23 GNTE
Chap 23 GNTE
Chap 24 GNTE
Chap 24 GNTE
Chap 25 GNTE
Chap 25 GNTE

The First and the Last, Who Became Dead and Lived Again

CHAPTER TWENTY-THREE THE SEVEN SPIRITS (4}

THE BURNING OF THE SEVEN SPIRITS DIRECTING THE WORLD SITUATION
CHAPTER TWENTY-FOUR THE SEVEN SPIRITS (5)

THE MULTIPLIED EMBODIMENT OF THE TRIUME GOD

CHAPTER TWENTY-FIVE THE SEVEM SPIRITS (6)

By the Renewing of the Spirit

THE ULTIMATE CONSUMMATION

The Mew Man

Built with the Divine Materials

The Believers—the Wife of Their Redeemer

CHAPTER TWENTY-NIME THE NEW JERUSALEM—THE BASIC ELEMENTS OF IT
THE BASE OF GOD'S BUILDIMNG

THE CHARACTERISTICS OF GOD SHOWRWN IM CREATION

Chap 26 GNTE
Chap 27 GNTE
Chap 27 GNTE
Chap 28 GNTE
Chap 28 GNTE
Chap 28 GNTE
Chap 30 GNTE

Monday 23-Dec-19
Tuesday 24-Dec-19
Wednesday 25-Dec-19
Thursday 26-Dec-19
Friday 27-Dec-19
Saturda 28-Dec-19
Lord's Day 29-Dec-19
Monday 30-Dec-19
Tuesday 31-Dec-19
Wednesday 1-Jan-20
Thursday Z2-Jan-20
Friday 3-Jan-20
Saturda 4-Jan-20
Lord's Day 5-Jan-20
Monday G-Jan-20
Tuesday 7-Jan-20
Wednesday 8-Jan-20
Thursday 9-Jan-20
Friday 10-Jan-20
Saturda 11-Jan-20
Lord's Day 12-Jan-20
Monday 13-Jan-20
Tuesday 14-Jan-20
Wednesday 15-Jan-20
Thursday 16-Jan-20
Friday 17-Jan-20
Saturda 18-Jan-20
Lord's Day 19-Jan-20
Monday 20-Jan-20
Tuesday 21-Jan-20
Wednesday 22-Jan-20
Thursday 23-Jan-20
Friday 24-Jan-20
Saturda 25-Jan-20
Lord's Day 26-Jan-20
Monday 27-Jan-20
Tuesday 28-Jan-20
Wednesday 29-Jan-20
Thursday 30-Jan-20
Friday 31-Jan-20

Saturda 1-Feb-20

CHAPTER THIRTY-OME THE NEW JERUSALEM—THE BASIC ELEMENTS OF ITS
In John's Line

In Peter's Line

CHAPTER THIRTY-TWO THE MEW JERUSALEM—THE BASIC ELEMENTS OF ITS
In Peter's Line Holiness with Love

Love in Holiness

In John's Line Righteousness with Light

Chap 31 GNTE
Chap 31 GNTE
Chap 31 GNTE
Chap 32 GNTE
Chap 32 GNTE
Chap 32 GNTE
Chap 32 GNTE



Chap 33 GNTE CHAPTER THIRTY-THREE THE NEW JERUSALEM—THE BASIC ELEMENTS OF |
Chap 33 GNTE  THE SIGNIFICANCE OF THE PEARLS

Chap 33 GNTE BLOOD AND WATER

Chap 34 GNTE CHAPTER THIRTY-FOUR THE NEW JERUSALEM—THE BASIC ELEMENTS OF IT
Chap 34 GNTE THE DIVINE NATURE AND ITS DEVELOPMENT

Chap 34 GNTE THE SPIRIT'S TRANSFORMING WORK

Chap 35 GNTE CHAPTER THIRTY-FIVE THE NEW JERUSALEM—ITS TRIUNE ENTRANCE

Chap 35 GNTE THROUGH THE SON, IN THE SPIRIT, UNTO THE FATHER

Chap 35 GNTE TWELVE PEARLS

Chap 36 GNTE CHAPTER THIRTY-SIX THE NEW JERUSALEM—ITS WALL, ITS FOUNDATION, Al
Chap 36 GNTE  Building

Chap 36 GNTE  Protection

Chap 37 GNTE CHAPTER THIRTY-SEVEMN THE NEW JERUSALEM—ITS DIMENSIONS, ITS TEMP
Chap 37 GNTE ITS TEMPLE The Redeeming Triune God

Chap 37 GNTE TS LIGHT The Glory of GGod, the Lord God Himself

Chap 38 GNTE CHAPTER THIRTY-EIGHT THE NEW JERUSALEM—ITS THRONE

Chap 38 GNTE THE SOURCE OF LIFE WITHIN US

Chap 38 GNTE  EATING AND DRINKING GOD

Chap 39 GNTE CHAPTER THIRTY-NINE THE NEW JERUSALEM'S APPLICATION TO THE BELIEV
Chap 39 GNTE THE ENTERABLE GOD

Chap 39 GNTE ABIDING IN THE SON

Chap 40 GNTE CHAPTER FORTY THE NEW JERUSALEM'S APPLICATION TO THE BELIEVERS-
Chap 40 GNTE GOLD—GIVEN BY THE FATHER AS THE BASIC ELEMENT

Chap 40 GNTE PEARLS THROUGH THE SECRETION OF CHRIST'S RESURRECTION LIFE
Chap 41 GNTE CHAPTER FORTY-ONE THE NEW JERUSALEM'S APPLICATION TO THE BELIEV
Chap 41 GNTE  Over All

Chap 41 GNTE  EXISTING WITH THE LORD CHRIST

Chap 42 GNTE CHAPTER FORTY-TWO THE NEW JERUSALEM'S APPLICATION TO THE BELIE\

Lord's Day  2-Feb-20
Monday 3-Feb-20
Tuesday 4-Feb-20
Wednesday &-Feb-20
Thursday 6-Feb-20
Friday 7-Feb-20
Saturda 8-Feb-20
Lord's Day  9-Feb-20
Monday 10-Feb-20
Tuesday 11-Feb-20
Wednesday 12-Feb-20
Thursday 13-Feb-20
Friday 14-Feb-20
Saturda 15-Feb-20
Lord's Day 16-Feb-20
Monday 17-Feb-20
Tuesday 18-Feb-20
Wednesday 19-Feb-20
Thursday  20-Feb-20
Friday 21-Feb-20
Saturda 22-Feb-20
Lord's Day 23-Feb-20
Monday 24-Feb-20
Tuesday 25-Feb-20
Wednesday 26-Feb-20
Thursday 27-Feb-20
Friday 28-Feb-20
Saturda 29-Feb-20
Lord's Day 1-Mar-20
Monday 2-Mar-20
Tuesday 3-Mar-20
Wednesday 4-Mar-20
Thursday 5-Mar-20

Frida

6-Mar-20

Chap 42 GNTE  Living with the Father

Chap 42 GNTE  Living with the Son

Chap 43 GNTE CHAPTER FORTY-THREE THE NEW JERUSALEM'S APFPLICATION TO THE BELI
Chap 43 GNTE IN THE DIVINE RIVER

Chap 44 GNTE CHAPTER FORTY-FOUR THE NEW JERUSALEM'S APPLICATION TO THE BELIE
Chap 44 GNTE OF THE SON—THE EMBODIMENT OF ALL THE DIVINE RICHES



